## EBC WU CHUNG NOFFICIAL COPY SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

K	532909 WU CHUNG NOFFICIA		
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that BANC OF		
		, pursuant to a	Power
1	of Attorney granted the 29th day of September, 19 92 ,recorded in Volume Page		
$\hat{Q}_{ij}$	, Instrument Number 92721544 in the records of the recorder of Cook		
	County, Illinois does hereby certif	ify that a certain MORTGAGE DEED dated the $-\underline{1}$	9th
i de November	day of July , 19 91 , in the record of mortgages	s, VolumePage	
A STATE OF THE STA	Instrument Number 91370170 in the office of	of the Recorder of Cook	r may s de dell' - mars ledge, every activity
	County, Illinois executed by	CHUNG-LUNG WU AND	
	FTRST	ILLINOIS BANK OF EVANSTON, N.A., NE, EVANSTON, N.A.	N/K/A
	LOT 23 (EXCEPT THE WEST 20 FEET) AND AL DEMPSTER TERMINAL SOUARE FIRST ADDITION SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 21, TOWNSHIP 41 NOPTH, RANGE 13, EAST OCOOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. PROPERTY ADDRESS: 50.1 GREENLEAF STREET P.I. # 10-21-213-045-000	N, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECONF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,	EWIS THE TION IN
196	HAS BEEN FULLY PAID and SATISFIED and the Recorder is IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said BANK ONE,		
	by BANC ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION	, Attorney-in-fact has hereunto set its h	and
	this 21st day of April , 19 93 .		
12	Signed and Acknowledged in Presence of	ی	
$\mathcal{A}$	BANC ONE MOR	FIGAGE CORPORATION Contorney-in-fact	<b>P.</b>
		By: NIM D. GREAVES  VICE PRESIDENT  Attested by:  LORRAINE C. GORDON  VICE PRESIDENT	
ŗ	OR PROTECTION OF OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE HECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF		
. 1	TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TR THE STATE OF INDIANA MARION  COUNTY  SS:	DEPT 1 PSCORDING  T#0014 TRAI 1992 06/21/94 1  \$7202 \$ € F → 9 4 - 5  CODK COUNTY RECORDER	
	Before me, a notary public, in and for said County, personally appeared the above named.		
Į	BANK ONE, EVANSTON by BANC	ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION	
	Attorney-in-fact, by KIM D. GREAVES	its VICE PRESIDENT	·.
		VICE PRESIDENT	· nid
	who acknowledged that they did sign the foregoing instrumer Corporation, and the free act and deed of each of them perso		រដ្ឋាប
€	In Testimony Whereof I hereunto set my hand and of		<del>-93</del> -
6	MARY E. COOPER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA	Notary Public MARY E. COOPER	AL).
7	The instrument prepared by: BANC ONE MORTGAGE CO Hilda C. Jones Payoff Specialist	CORPORATION	<b>~</b> *
	AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: WU CHUNG LUNG 5044 GREENLEAF ST	27.3	

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

886 THISHE